	South Central EPA Grant for Projects in the River Parishes, St. Bernard, New Iberia and Morgan City

	Communities
	Project Federal
	Project Local
	Project Total
	Feasibilty Federal
	Feasibility Local
	Feasibility Total
	Admin. Federal
	Admin. Local
	Admin Total
	Total Federal
	Total Local
	Total 

	River Parishes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	St. Charles
	$  68,745.00 
	$ 56,246.00 
	$ 124,991.00 
	$27,500.00 
	$22,500.00 
	$  50,000.00 
	$  3,756.00 
	$  3,073.00 
	$  6,829.00 
	$100,001.00 
	$  81,819.00 
	$181,820.00 

	St. James
	$  68,745.00 
	$ 56,246.00 
	$ 124,991.00 
	$27,500.00 
	$22,500.00 
	$  50,000.00 
	$  3,756.00 
	$  3,073.00 
	$  6,829.00 
	$100,001.00 
	$  81,819.00 
	$181,820.00 

	St. John
	$  68,745.00 
	$ 56,246.00 
	$ 124,991.00 
	$27,500.00 
	$22,500.00 
	$  50,000.00 
	$  3,756.00 
	$  3,073.00 
	$  6,829.00 
	$100,001.00 
	$  81,819.00 
	$181,820.00 

	Subtotal
	$206,235.00 
	$168,738.00 
	$ 374,973.00 
	$82,500.00 
	$67,500.00 
	$150,000.00 
	$11,268.00 
	$  9,219.00 
	$20,487.00 
	$300,003.00 
	$245,457.00 
	$545,460.00 

	Others
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	St. Bernard
	$100,327.00 
	$ 82,086.00 
	$ 182,413.00 
	$           -   
	$           -   
	$             -   
	$  6,321.00 
	$  5,172.00 
	$11,493.00 
	$106,648.00 
	$  87,258.00 
	$193,906.00 

	New Iberia
	$  50,495.00 
	$ 41,314.00 
	$  91,809.00 
	$           -   
	$           -   
	$             -   
	$  3,181.00 
	$  2,603.00 
	$  5,784.00 
	$  53,676.00 
	$  43,917.00 
	$  97,593.00 

	Morgan City
	$  19,543.00 
	$ 15,890.00 
	$  35,433.00 
	$           -   
	$           -   
	$             -   
	$  1,230.00 
	$  1,006.00 
	$  2,236.00 
	$  20,773.00 
	$  16,896.00 
	$  37,669.00 

	Subtotal
	$170,365.00 
	$139,290.00 
	$ 309,655.00 
	$           -   
	$           -   
	$             -   
	$10,732.00 
	$  8,781.00 
	$19,513.00 
	$181,097.00 
	$148,071.00 
	$329,168.00 

	Total
	$376,600.00 
	$308,028.00 
	$ 684,628.00 
	$82,500.00 
	$67,500.00 
	$150,000.00 
	$22,000.00 
	$18,000.00 
	$40,000.00 
	$481,100.00 
	$393,528.00 
	$874,628.00 


